Race Date
November 09, 2019

Overall
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Name
Caleb Anderson
Jordan Loferski
Nick Reed
Andy Averill
Peyton Burkhart
Hannah Reed
Jp Wollner
Jeffrey Koser
Owen Voigt
Riley Reed
Elijah Stiefel
Greyson Burkhart
Paul Kitchener
Asher Kitchener
Brayden Anderson
Hailey Reed
James Wardle
Ashlee Johnston
Maddox Schomann
Carli Hannes
Annabelle Gonnering
Faith Mewborn
Brian Graves
Darren Ellenbolt
Juri Veldre
Bob Northrup
Aaron Stiefel
Owen Kitchener
Christina Averill
Nate Kitchener
Kelvin Veldre
Westly Rogers
Caleb Wardle
Kevin Mondry
Jay Garity
Joshua Wardle
John Emmerich
Joanna Veldre
Sawyer Anderson
Marcus Constantine
Bridget Kilbride
Melissa Wardle
Jacob Anderson
Arnold Kitchener
Mary Hannes
Michelle Davison
Evelyn Rogers

Results By PrimeTime Timing

Lace Up 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
1302 21
1383 13
1409 42
1311 36
1331 18
1406 14
1454 14
1379 63
1443 13
1410 13
1429 18
1330 16
1377 33
1465 12
1301 13
1405 13
1446 12
1373 33
1424 14
1362 11
1359 13
1389 37
1459 60
1345 42
1439 32
1396 56
1457 20
1464 15
1312 32
1378 40
1440 19
1463 7
1444 8
1392 33
1355 49
1447 10
1461 36
1438 32
1309 9
1338 29
1375 30
1448 37
1303 13
1376 66
1363 48
1341 51
1462 10
1
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Overall
Overall
Overall
35-39
17-18
Overall
13-14
60-99
13-14
Overall
17-18
15-16
30-34
11-12
13-14
Overall
11-12
30-34
13-14
11-12
13-14
35-39
60-99
40-44
30-34
55-59
19-20
15-16
30-34
40-44
19-20
7-8
7-8
30-34
45-49
9-10
35-39
30-34
9-10
25-29
30-34
35-39
13-14
60-99
45-49
50-54
9-10

Time
19:59.81
21:05.93
21:09.80
22:18.98
22:52.12
23:01.38
23:11.13
23:52.97
24:26.48
24:52.31
25:33.11
25:36.98
25:50.83
25:54.04
25:56.01
26:00.07
26:33.70
26:58.38
27:15.79
27:35.95
27:51.61
28:14.76
28:41.39
28:51.07
29:07.29
29:14.39
30:01.26
30:02.48
30:02.83
30:15.84
31:10.83
32:12.18
32:17.25
32:18.68
32:31.85
32:44.93
32:50.01
32:54.47
33:53.81
33:58.08
33:58.15
33:59.57
33:59.60
34:09.93
34:51.35
35:09.16
35:10.40

11/09/2019 10:58:24

Pace
6:27/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
7:12/M
7:23/M
7:26/M
7:29/M
7:42/M
7:53/IM
8:01/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:34/M
8:42/M
8:48/M
8:54/M
8:59/M
9:07/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:46/M
10:03/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:30/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
11:01/M
11:15/M
11:20/M
11:21/M



Race Date
November 09, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81

Results By PrimeTime Timing

Name
David Motl
Cole Sullivan
Cortney Sullivan
Shelly Schumacher
Paul Mason
Karina Stiefel
Jaycie Anderson
Michelle Dahlby
Kelsey Kuske
Katherine Vanderboom
Krystal Emmerich
Mitch Reed
Laura Geisler
Beth Geisler
Colton Burkhart
Joshua Anderson
Katherine Schroettner
Mary Schroettner
Kristin Brown
Lori Schneider
Claire Schroettner
Margherita Schroettner
Aaron Kuphall
Rebecca Wainio
Nick Wainio
Michael Mirabelli
Brian Baumann
Janice Baumann
William Stiefel
Nadiya Ringen
Jennifer Baumann
Nathaniel Dahlke
Craig Burkhart
Nancy Behnke

Lace Up 5K

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1470 26 M 2: 25-29
1432 11 M 3. 11-12
1433 38 F 3: 35-39
1428 51 F 2: 50-54
1387 29 M 3: 25-29
1430 16 F 1. 15-16
1304 11 F 2: 11-12
1340 35 F 4: 35-39
1382 26 F 1: 25-29
1437 26 F 2. 25-29
1346 34 F 5: 30-34
1469 23 M 1. 21-24
1358 10 F 2: 9-10
1357 45 F 2. 45-49
1328 13 M 6. 13-14
1307 10 M 3: 9-10
1425 18 F 1. 17-18
1427 23 F 1. 21-24
1321 37 F 5: 35-39
1423 67 F 1: 60-99
1471 25 F 3. 25-29
1426 52 F 3: 50-54
1380 38 M 3: 35-39
1468 29 F 4: 25-29
1467 28 M 4: 25-29
1390 30 M 4: 30-34
1316 62 M 4: 60-99
1317 61 F 2: 60-99
1431 59 M 2. 55-59
1411 25 F 5: 25-29
1318 31 F 6. 30-34
1458 5 M 1. 1-6
1329 56 M 3: 55-59
1319 59 F 1. 55-59
2

Time
35:11.18
36:13.07
36:23.22
36:26.95
36:40.00
37:11.62
37:29.29
37:52.99
38:06.02
38:06.25
38:48.65
39:16.33
40:36.37
40:56.06
41:51.98
41:52.56
42:00.18
42:15.25
42:50.29
43:07.49
45:43.14
45:43.91
46:45.32
48:29.99
48:30.51
50:25.70
51:10.16
51:10.75
51:12.58
51:13.28
51:16.96
52:53.66
53:53.54
54:20.96

11/09/2019 10:58:24

Pace
11:21/M
11:41/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:50/M
12:00/M
12:06/M
12:13/M
12:17/M
12:18/M
12:31/M
12:40/M
13:06/M
13:12/M
13:30/M
13:31/M
13:33/M
13:38/M
13:49/M
13:55/M
14:45/M
14:45/M
15:05/M
15:39/M
15:39/M
16:16/M
16:30/M
16:31/M
16:31/M
16:31/M
16:33/M
17:04/M
17:23/M
17:32/IM



